ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6113

INSTITUTION NAME: KIPS SCHOOL (CANAL SIDE CAMPUS)
CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6113-5-1-2133  FAIZAN BUTT AMIR BUTT
6113-5-1-2151  ANAYA AKBAR M. AKBAR
6113-5-1-2190  ARFA ZESHAN ZEESHAN RASHID
6113-5-2-2142  FATIMA HINA GORSI HINA GORSI
6113-5-2-2170 M. SAAD WASIF M. WASIF SAMI
6113-5-2-2177  EMAN SAJID SAJID SALEEM

6113-5-2-2182
6113-5-2-2183
6113-5-3-2137
6113-5-3-2139
6113-5-3-2140
6113-5-3-2143
6113-5-3-2144
6113-5-3-2145
6113-5-3-2152
6113-5-3-2155
6113-5-3-2159
6113-5-3-2164
6113-5-3-2166
6113-5-3-2173
6113-5-3-2174
6113-5-3-2189
6113-5-4-2134
6113-5-4-2157
6113-5-4-2176
6113-5-4-2184
6113-5-5-2135
6113-5-5-2169
6113-5-5-2180
6113-5-5-2187
6113-5-6-2146
6113-5-6-2156
6113-5-6-2161
6113-5-6-2168

HAMZA SHAHID
AAIMA SHAHZAD
LAIBA ASIM
ZAINAB FAHAD
NAWEFIL M. ABBAS
M. FAIZAN IMRAN
HADIA IMRAN
ANAYA KHAN
SHARANA AKBAR
ZAINAB FAROOQ
M. AHSAN NADEEM
MUNEEB QAISAR
HADIA SAJIAD
HATEEM QASIM
M. AALYAN KHAN
SALWA KHAN
REHAN BUTT
MINAHIL NOOR
WANIYA SAEED
SYED WASI GILLANI
RUBBAB KALSOOM
AMNA WASEEM
SALEHA SAJIAD
IZZA WASIF
FATIMA IQBAL
BILAL IRFAN
MOEED AHMED
UBAID UR REHMAN

SHAHID HAMEED
SHAHZAD MEHMOOD
ASIM MAJEED KHAN
FAHAD MANZOOR
GHULAM ABBAS
IMRAN IMTIAZ
IMRAN KHALIL
IMRAN KHAN

M. AKBAR

M. FAROOQ TAHIR
M. NADEEM

M. QAISAR TUFAIL
M. SAJJAD

QASIM KHALID
REHAN KHAN
ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN
AMIR BUTT

M. IRFAN

SAEED ANWER

SYED AHTISHAM GILLANI

ASHIQ ALI

M. WASEEM AHMAD
SAJJAD AHMAD
WASIF SAMI

IQBAL HUSSAIN

M. IRFAN

M. NAEEM

M. USMAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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32
41
56
57
57
48
48
48
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55
51
59
55
51
55
47
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51
47
51
55
62
38
38
66
62
27
42
34

53.33%
68.33%
93.33%
95.00%
95.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
68.00%
69.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
78.67%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
62.67%
73.33%
62.67%
68.00%
62.67%
68.00%
73.33%
68.89%
42.22%
42.22%
73.33%
68.89%
30.00%
46.67%
37.78%
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ROLL NO
6113-5-6-2172
6113-5-6-2175
6113-5-6-2181
6113-5-6-2185
6113-5-7-2132
6113-5-7-2136
6113-5-7-2138
6113-5-7-2141
6113-5-7-2149
6113-5-7-2150
6113-5-7-2154
6113-5-7-2158
6113-5-7-2163
6113-5-7-2165
6113-5-7-2167
6113-5-7-2171
6113-5-7-2178
6113-5-8-2153
6113-5-8-2160
6113-5-8-2162
6113-5-8-2179
6113-5-9-2186
6113-5-9-2188
6113-5-10-2131

6113-S-10-2147 M. ISAAM BIN AHSAN
6113-5-10-2148 M. WAHAJ BIN AHSAN

STUDENT NAME

AYESHA NISAR AHMAD

M. BILAL KHAN
HAZIQ SAJJIAD
SAMREEN UN NISA
AHMED ALTAF
FAJAR ASIF
AMMAR FAROOQUI
AYESHA HASEEB
UROOJ AIMAL
ALEEN AJMAL
IBRAHIM AZEEM
AIMA MUSHTAQ
MAHEEN QAISAR
NAEEM SAIJID
AFAQ TANVEER
AREEBA AHMAD
AYESHA SAIID

M. ABDULLAH AMEEN

MAHNOOR KHAN
M. REHAN AZ|Z
ABDUL AHAD

HAFIZ HARRIS AHMED

M. AFFAN WASIF
HAMZA AHMAD

FATHER NAME
NISAR AHMAD
REHAN KHAN
SAJJAD ALI QASIM
TALIB HUSSAIN
ALTAF UR REHMAN
ASIF SHAKOOR
AZHAR FAROOQUI
HASEEB SHAFQAT
. AIMAL

. AIMAL

. AZEEM BASHIR
. MUSHTAQ

. QAISAR TUFAIL
. SAIID

. TANVEER

LT £ £ L2 L2 L5 L

MATEEN AHMAD
SAJID SALEEM

M. AMEEN

M. NADEEM KHAN
M. QASIM AZIZ
SAJJAD AHMAD

UMAIR MUKHTAR AHMED

WASIF SAMI
AHMAD ALI
M. AHSAN
M. AHSAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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38
58
59
62
66
62
38
62
62
66
62
31
30
62
62
62
62
71
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38
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

42.22%
64.44%
65.56%
68.89%
73.33%
68.89%
42.22%
68.89%
68.89%
73.33%
68.89%
34.44%
33.33%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
78.89%
68.89%
77.78%
76.67%
68.89%
42.22%
68.89%
77.78%
77.78%
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